City of High Point 2118, Hamion Street

High Point, NC 27260

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2020-39 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 1/29/2020 In control: City Council
On agenda: 2/3/2020 Final action: 2/3/2020

Title: Resolution - Loan Term Amendment - Hartley Ridge Apartments

City Council is requested to approve a resolution amending and extending the Section 108 HUD loan
terms in the amount of $694,000.00 for Hartley Ridge LLC and authorize the appropriate City official
to execute all necessary documents.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment of Loan Terms - Hartley Ridge Apts final, 2. Signed RES Hartley Ridge Apts

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/3/2020 1 City Council adopted Pass

Resolution - Loan Term Amendment - Hartley Ridge Apartments

City Council is requested to approve a resolution amending and extending the Section 108 HUD loan terms in
the amount of $694,000.00 for Hartley Ridge LLC and authorize the appropriate City official to execute all
necessary documents.

[Enter body here.]

City of High Point Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

